FriendsNo.219 (2021 11 )
Web

NOFPIvRANIS V2 OV ITEIAT Eron’

TOE ADJAST CLAMPS 2 LONG No.E-9409

AASCMA40 THwhiS45C
1 AHRC30

=2bd0)

EAETFYNE. BRI 2{E

VAN
N§ ’
08 Ijﬁ N O - o w
J
e
B C 2
A Z
=
N v
s Ay "
-/ /
e
?/( E‘ _:*/—]}\IT\]‘Q* $ ¥4\ C
Ty | |‘\ = ]
\ \ R 77U RIL N
| |
M
[ L JilEES * (SRR
#+—5"—No. No. 947 A B | C D CE P F G H I iJ KoL
% 134469 | TALO8-1-T14 | &R 725165 125 85(M 8f) 14 85 25 40:.16 4 6 16
% 134746 | TAL12-1-T14 | &% [1045 .26 175 13.0(M12M) 20 11 35 85 24 8 = 8 22
% 134470 | TAL12-1-T18 | & [1045 .26 175 13.0(M12M) 20 11 35 .85 24 8 8 22
% 134471 | TAH08-1-T14 | ZUvF | 725 165 125 85(M 8M) 14 85 25 40 16 4 16
% 134747 | TAH12-1-T14 | ZUv= [ 1045 26 175 13.0M12M) 20 11 35 85 24 8 22
% 134472 | TAH12-1-T18 | ZUv=F [ 1045 :26 175 13.0(MM12F) : 20 11 35 :85 24 8 : - : 22
No. M N O P Q R BAMENINM BABEHKN BEkg |
TALO8-1-T14 | 35 135 = 222 85 = 158 M 8x30 6 4 0.3 12,900
TAL12-1-T14 | 50 135 = 222 85 158 M12x30 16 7.5 1.65 | 16,400
TAL12-1-T18 | 50 17 286  11.1 19.1  M12x40 16 7.5 0.7 16,400
TAHO8-1-T14 | 35 135 = 222 85 . 158 M 8x30 6 4 0.3 12,900
TAH12-1-T14 | 50 135 = 222 85 | 158 M12x30 16 75 0.75 | 16,400
TAH12-1-T18 | 50 17 286  11.1 19.1  M12x40 16 7.5 0.8 16,400

BsRR—-Y

|‘J7‘yl~27U1—

N

P.896 »

SINCE 1560

NABEYA co.uo. CADF—99 50—k « EHEREE Web U/ hT ! [ AP \ ﬁ* 659

FriendsNo.219/2021.112EkR

19






